
 PE&SD, BHEL.R.C. Puram, Hyderabad Dt: 21.10.20 

PE&SD  NIT no.:  T0ATX00053, NIT_55087 in (www.bhel.com), dated 

13.10.2020 

Tender id in www.eprocure.gov.in : 2020_BHEL_564587_1 

Rev 00  

Page 1 of 1 

  

                 Corrigendum 1 

Name of the Work:  S&T OUTDOOR WORKS AND SERVICES “GR. 240, AGRA DIVISION FOR RAILWAY 

ELECTRIFICATION PROJECT IN BHANDAI-UDI, BIRLANAGAR-ETAWAH AND SHIKOHABAD-FARRUKHABAD INCLUDING 

MAINPURI-ETAWAH, SECTION OF AGRA, JHANSI AND ALLAHABAD DIVISIONS OF NORTH CENTRAL RAILWAY UNDER 

RE PROJECT LUCKNOW, TOTAL RKM 386/440TKM 
 

Tender No.:T0ATX00053, NIT_55087 in (www.bhel.com), dated 13.10.2020 

With reference to above tender, following corrigendum –1 is released.  

Note: 

1.All other terms & conditions of the tender will remain unchanged. 

2.Bidders are requested to submit a copy of this corrigendum (as part of technical bid) duly signed by the 

authorized signatory & stamped with official seal as a token of Bidder’s unqualified acceptance to this corrigendum. 

3. Bidders who already submitted their offers are required to resubmit both techno-commercial as well as Price Bid 

offers.  They can provide the reference of the same EMD which they have already submitted by them in the 

previous offer.  

             Sd/- 

                                           Manoj Kumar, DGM, 

                PE & SD, BHEL, R.C. PURAM 

                HYDERABAD- 502 032 

               Ph. 040-23185003/4915, 

                                          E-mail: kumarmanoj@bhel.in 

Sl. 

No. 

Document No./Title/ 

Reference  

As Published Should be read as/Amended to 

1. Volume II of NIT– PRICE 

BID FORMAT 

Volume II – PRICE BID FORMAT 

T0ATX00053, NIT_55087 in 

(www.bhel.com), dated 

13.10.2020 
 

This document stands null and 

void 

Volume II – PRICE BID FORMAT Rev1.0 

dated 21.10.2020 of  T0ATX00053 

(Corrigendum 1) dtd. 21.10.2020 (Enclosed) 

shall be applicable for this tender 

2. Annexure-1 i.e PQR of 

tender 

Annexure-1 dated:13.10.2020 i.e 

Pre-qualification requirement. 
 

This document stands null and 

void 

PQR stand revised as per Annexure-1 i.e 

PQR dated:21.10.2020 shall be applicable. 

3. NIT- Sl.No.1( V ) DUE 

DATE & TIME OF OFFER 

SUBMISSION 

Date : 21.10.2020 , Time 

:11:00Hrs 
Date : 27.10.2020 , Time :11:00Hrs 

4 NIT- Sl.No.1( VI )  

OPENING OF TENDER 

Date : 21.10.2020 , Time 

:14.00Hrs 
Date : 27.10.2020 , Time :14.00Hrs 


